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SPORTLINK. 2 HANOVER ROAD, VERMONT SOUTH

MANIAC MONDAY

THRILLING THURSDAY

TERRIFIC TUESDAY TREMENDOUS THURSDAY FINAL FUN FRIDAY

FULL WEEK: $300
Mon - Fri,  8:00am - 5:30pm
FULL DAY: $65

8:00am - 5:30pm

Boys & Girls aged 4--12 years old.

Mon 1st July Tues 2nd July Wed 3rd July Thu 4th July Fri 5th July

Mon 8th July Tues 9th July Wed 10th July Thurs 11th July Fri 12th July

W
EE

K
 1

W
EE

K
 2

WILD WEDNESDAY 

KIDS DECIDE THE DAY!

PLEASE NOTE THAT THEMED DAYS WILL ALSO INCLUDE
OTHER SPORTS AND ACTIVITES THE KIDS WILL LOVE.

2 Hanover Road, Vermont South

FANTASTIC FRIDAYWHACKY WEDNESDAY

VOLLEYBALL

BAT TENNIS

BADMINTON

TRY IT TUESDAY

TENNIS

FOOTY

HOCKEY

TENNIS

NETBALL

DISCO!

RUGBY

BASKETBALL

DODGEBALL!

NERF WARS!

SOCCER FOOTY

SCAVENGER HUNT

HOCKEY CRICKET

CRICKET

NERF WARS!

HOCKEY

MAD MONDAY

SOCCER

BASKETBALL

FOOTY

LACROSSE

PICKLEBALL

LACROSSE


